Jerry Pate National Intercolle

Old Overton Club
Vestavia Hills, AL
Old Overton - 2015 JPNI
Dates: Oct 05 - Oct 06

T2 1 1 Alabama 278 268 275 821 -19
7 3 2 Florida 287 268 271 826 -14
1 2 3 Auburn 276 278 273 827 -13
4 4 4 Florida State 279 279 275 833 -7

T2 7 5 Arkansas 278 293 275 846  +6
6 6 6 UAB 286 283 279 848 +8
5 5 7 UNLV 283 283 287 853 +13

T8 8 8 Baylor 289 284 286 859 +19

T8 9 9 UTSA 289 285 292 866 +26
10 10 10 Kennesaw State 292 292 284 868 +28
12 12 11 Charlotte 299 291 282 872 +32

11 11 12 Mississippi State 294 292 288 874 +34
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Start

1
4
T2
T5
T2
T7
T7
T18
T9
T9
T18
T9
T12
T5
T16
T29
T27
T29
T12
T44
T12
T35
T18
T12
T18
T18
T16
T27
T29
T29
T18
T18
T51
T18
T37
T29
T37
T44
T37
T18
T37
T47
T35
T41

T47

Finish Player

1 Robby Shelton
2 Michael Johnson
3 Tom Lovelady
T4 Hank Lebioda
T4 Sam Horsfield
T6 Jack Maguire
T6 Shintaro Ban
T6 Alejandro Tosti
T6 Kyler Tate
T6 Jorge Garcia
T11 Steven Setterstrom
T11 Jacob Solomon
T11 Alvaro Ortiz
T14 Cristobal Del Solar
T14 Ben Schlottman
T16 Lee Hodges
T16 Victor Wiggins
T16 Ryan Orr
T16 Freddy Andersen
T20 Rowin Caron
T20 John Oda
T20 Jake Fendt
T20 Tim Harry
T20 Will Cannon
T20 Chris Guglielmo
T20 Davis Riley
T20 Taylor Moore
T28 Taylor Eyster
T28 Kolton Crawford
T28 Bryce Alley
T31 Ben Wood
T31 Zander Lozano
T33 Nicolas Echavarria
T33 Tyler Hitchner
T33 Braden Bailey
T36 AJ Mclnerney
T36 Taylor Grant
T36 Matt Gilchrest
T36 Mark Lawrence
T36 Andreas Gjesteby
41 Corey Carlson
T42 Ben Davis
T42 Harry Hall
T42 Fredrik Nilehn

T42 Seth Gandy

Jerry Pate National Intercolle

Old Overton Club
Vestavia Hills, AL
Old Overton - 2015 JPNI
Dates: Oct 05 - Oct 06
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T41
T29
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T51
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T47
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T44
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60
59
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56
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T42
T42
T48
T48
T50
T50
T50

53
54
T55
T55
T57
T57
59
60

Player

Garrett May

J.J. Lindsey

Ben Follett Smith
Matthew Perrine
Thomas Rowland
Ross Bell

Brett Hogan
Nicolas Manifacier
Zach Coats

Martin Rohwer

Pablo Rodriguez-Tabernero

Riley Davenport
Teremoana Beaucousin
Dylan Godfrey

Johnny Newnham
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